Project Title:

Project Number:
Project Manager

Bid Opening:

Engineers Estimate:
Apparent Low Bidder:

Bid Results:

BID OPENING RESULTS

Stevens Creek Fish Passage Improvement Project

ES07000-15

Joel Shroyer

February 23, 2026 @ 1:00 PM
$1,526,495.14

Earthwork Solutions, LLC

Fifteen (15) bids were received as follows:
1) Premium Services, Inc.

2) Chad Fisher Construction

3) Granite Construction Company

4) Excavation West, Inc.

5) A-1 Landscaping and Construction, Inc.

6) Konnerup Construction, Inc.
7) SRV Construction, Inc.

8) Earthwork Solutions, LLC
9) Trico Companies, LLC

10) Faber Construction Corporation

11) Highline Construction

12) Colacurcio Brothers, Inc.

13) Stellar J Corporation
14) Tiger Construction, LTD.
15) SEI dba Neptune General Contractors

$1,462,797.00
$1,315,485.08
$1,498,314.00
$1,248,447.68
$2,008,188.50
$1,361,552.00
$1,394,098.00
$1,032,368.90
$1,180,715.66
$1,194,514.44
$1,389,159.50
$1,256,873.00
$1,519,444 .44
$1,049,851.50
$1,294,774.75



