

BID OPENING RESULTS

Project Title: Stevens Creek Fish Passage Improvement Project
Project Number: ES07000-15
Project Manager: Joel Shroyer
Bid Opening: February 23, 2026 @ 1:00 PM
Engineers Estimate: \$1,526,495.14
Apparent Low Bidder: Earthwork Solutions, LLC

Bid Results:

Fifteen (15) bids were received as follows:

1) Premium Services, Inc.	\$1,462,797.00
2) Chad Fisher Construction	\$1,315,485.08
3) Granite Construction Company	\$1,498,314.00
4) Excavation West, Inc.	\$1,248,447.68
5) A-1 Landscaping and Construction, Inc.	\$2,008,188.50
6) Konnerup Construction, Inc.	\$1,361,552.00
7) SRV Construction, Inc.	\$1,394,098.00
8) Earthwork Solutions, LLC	\$1,032,368.90
9) Trico Companies, LLC	\$1,180,715.66
10) Faber Construction Corporation	\$1,194,514.44
11) Highline Construction	\$1,389,159.50
12) Colacurcio Brothers, Inc.	\$1,256,873.00
13) Stellar J Corporation	\$1,519,444.44
14) Tiger Construction, LTD.	\$1,049,851.50
15) SEI dba Neptune General Contractors	\$1,294,774.75